2
Company
Profile
Accufit Products is a leading manufacturer and supplier of premium uPVC and
aluminium door and window hardware, offering reliable, high-performance
solutions for modern architectural systems. Operating under the brand AFT,
the company serves fabricators, builders, architects, and project developers
across India.

52
53
Item Code Size
Bar
Thickness
Base
Width
Max
Width
Max
Height
Opening
Angle
Weight
Capactiy
EFS-CH-304-12 12" 2.5mm 18mm 650mm 1300mm 87.5 30Kg
EFS-CH-304-14 14" 2.5mm 18mm 700mm 1400mm 87.5 35Kg
EFS-CH-304-16 16" 2.5mm 18mm 750mm 1500mm 87.5 40Kg
FRICTION STAY
54
Item Code Size
Bar

FRICTION STAY
55
Item Code Size
Bar
Thickness
Base
Width
Max
Width
Max
Height
Opening
Angle
Weight
Capactiy
 EFS-10"*304 10" 2.5mm 18mm 600mm 1200mm 87.5 15Kg
 EFS-12"*304 12" 2.5mm 18mm 650mm 1300mm 87.5 17Kg
 EFS-14"*304 14" 2.5mm 18mm 700mm 1400mm 87.5 20Kg
 EFS-16"*304 16" 2.5mm 18mm 750mm 1500mm 87.5 25Kg
FRICTION STAY
56
57
Sliding Gear Box 12mm

CWH-03
40mm/50mm Casement Cremone
Handle
CWH-04
65
CASEMENT WINDOW HANDLE
Detachable Cremone
Handle
CH-05A
Detachable Cremone
Handle Base
CWH-05B
66
67
Item Code Description L A Lock Point
STR-0600 600mm Sliding Tranmission Rod 600 10mm/20mm 2
STR-0800 800mm Sliding Tranmission Rod 800 10mm/20mm 2
STR-01000 1000mm Sliding Tranmission Rod 1000 10mm/20mm 2
STR-01200 1200mm Sliding Tranmission Rod 1200 10mm/20mm 2
STR-01400 1400mm Sliding Tranmission Rod 1400 10mm/20mm 3
STR-01600 1600mm Sliding Tranmission Rod 1600 10mm/20mm 3
STR-01800 1800mm Sliding Tranmission Rod 1800 10mm/20mm 4
TRANSMISSION ROD
68
Item Code Description L A Lock Point
CTR-0600

50mm Euro Casement
Tranmission Rod
600 10mm/20mm 2
ECTR-0800
50mm Euro Casement
Tranmission Rod
800 10mm/20mm 2
ECTR-01200
50mm Euro Casement
Tranmission Rod
1200 10mm/20mm 2
TRANSMISSION ROD
69
70
Product Code Description Dimension
SWE-400 Sliding Espage 400mm
SWE-600 Sliding Espage 600mm
SWE-800 Sliding Espage 800mm
SWE-1000 Sliding Espage 1000mm
SWE-1200 Sliding Espage 1200mm
SWE-1400 Sliding Espage 1400mm
SWE-1600 Sliding Espage 1600mm
SWE-1800 Sliding Espage 1800mm
SWE-2000 Sliding Espage 2000mm
SLIDING ESPAGE
71
Product Code Description Dimension
SDG-1800*92*15